Sai Gon Language Center

My name is:
WORKSHEET
Unit 7 '
V;l:abum: —— (;, SGL Teacher's feedbacks

Task 1 : Look and write the words.

1. d/g/a/r/c/i/nja PiEen

2. cft/o/a

3. s/j/n/ale n

4. s/s/o/r/t/h

5. h/s/o/s/e

6. o/c/k/s/s

7.s/t/o/u/r/s/r/e

8.f/s/c/a/r

9. a/k/clj/t/e

10. k/s/1/i/t

11.o/b/o/t/s -/

12. p/j/r/u/e/m a
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13. p/t/t/a/k/n/o 15. s/s/g/all/els W

14. s/r/a/t/k/c/i/u/t/s ." 16.s/s/n/aj/el/k/e/r

Task 2: Listen and match.

1 2 3 4 5

Task 3: Listen and write the sentences:

1. Thisis my cardigan
2
3
4
S.
é
7
8
9

10.




